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  Donne Esordienti  

1 RIGHETTO Irene ED2 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 122,5 35,0 35,0 - 52,5
2 GRASSI Marta ED2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 108,5 21,0 23,0 30,0 34,5

3 SALBEGO Arianna ED2 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 88,0 20,0 18,0 23,0 27,0

4 DEL PONTE Zoe ED2 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 71,0 26,0 - - 45,0

5 FLAVIANI Eleonora ED2 02K4404 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 69,0 - 30,0 - 39,0

6 DEOTTO Emma ED2 05P0203 ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALV 68,0 30,0 21,0 17,0 -

7 MOMBELLO Anna ED2 02T4757 CX DEVO ACCADEMY 61,0 - 26,0 35,0 -

8 BON Giulia ED2 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 53,0 23,0 - - 30,0

9 CERISE Amelie ED2 02G0048 SALUS GUERCIOTTI CX 46,0 - 20,0 26,0 -

10 CAPALDI Nicole Raffaela ED2 01N2444 MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO 38,0 - 19,0 19,0 -

10 ISORNI Camilla ED2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 38,0 - 17,0 21,0 -

12 AGLIANO Giorgia ED2 01N2444 MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO 36,0 - 16,0 20,0 -

13 SCUDERI Greta ED2 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 31,5 - - - 31,5

14 SIGNORELLI CAROLINA ED2 02D4415 SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM 28,5 - - - 28,5

15 CARUSO Sofia ED2 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 19,0 19,0 - - -

16 BOLLETTA Aurora ED2 10X1044 FOLIGNO CYCLING TEAM ASD 18,0 18,0 - - -

16 CIAVARINI Irene ED2 01X2318 TEAM FROGS 18,0 - - 18,0 -

  Esordienti 2° Anno  

1 FERRO Luca ES2 02S0030 BUSTESE OLONIA A.S.D. 152,5 35,0 35,0 30,0 52,5
2 BRUTTI Simone ES2 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 85,0 23,0 17,0 - 45,0

3 GASPARI Emmanuele ES2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SÜDTIROLPOST 83,5 30,0 14,0 8,0 31,5

4 FOFFANO Pietro ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 71,0 21,0 15,0 35,0 -

5 MOLINARI Gabriele ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 70,0 2,0 26,0 15,0 27,0

6 ORO Noah ES2 05L0752 ASD DP66 62,5 18,0 10,0 12,0 22,5

7 URSELLA Federico ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 58,0 17,0 6,0 11,0 24,0

8 SCAPOLAN Riccardo ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 57,5 9,0 19,0 13,0 16,5

9 LA CAPRIA Davide ES2 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 57,0 19,0 12,0 26,0 -

10 GASHI Arbi ES2 02S0030 BUSTESE OLONIA A.S.D. 56,5 20,0 8,0 21,0 7,5

11 ENGELE Franz ES2 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 56,0 26,0 - - 30,0

12 FINETTO Alberto ES2 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 54,5 - 20,0 - 34,5

13 DAL MOLIN Samuel ES2 20H0023 ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO 54,0 15,0 - - 39,0

14 LONGHI Nathan  Alex ES2 02U4730 SCUOLA CICLISMO VERSO L ' IRID 50,5 - 4,0 18,0 28,5

15 MAGLIETTI Nicolo' ES2 02G0048 SALUS GUERCIOTTI CX 49,0 - 30,0 19,0 -

16 DUCCO Edoardo ES2 01N2444 MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO 44,0 - 21,0 23,0 -

17 VIELMO Federico ES2 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 43,5 - 9,0 9,0 25,5

18 BRANCHINI Davide ES2 02B2112 TALAMONA SPORT TEAM 39,0 - 23,0 16,0 -

19 GHEZZI Davide Enrico ES2 02G0048 SALUS GUERCIOTTI CX 35,0 - 18,0 17,0 -

20 CANALE Matteo ES2 03S0235 A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHI 31,0 13,0 - - 18,0

20 CASALICCHIO Nicolo' ES2 01J2046 GABETTI - ARDENS CYCLING TEAM 31,0 - 11,0 20,0 -

22 BOLCATO Gianmarco ES2 03L1216 G.C. SOSSANO 1975 26,5 7,0 - - 19,5

23 GRINI Leonardo ES2 02T4757 CX DEVO ACCADEMY 22,0 - 7,0 - 15,0

24 BUSCA Giovanni ES2 02Q4386 A.S.D. SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 21,0 - - - 21,0

25 SEMINO Davide Giulio ES2 02T4757 CX DEVO ACCADEMY 18,0 - 13,0 5,0 -
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26 PALADIN Mattia ES2 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 16,0 4,0 - - 12,0

26 BALZAN Leonardo ES2 03S0235 A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHI 16,0 16,0 - - -

26 SARDI Lorenzo ES2 08A2700 ELBA BIKE 16,0 - 16,0 - -

29 PIEROBON Andrea ES2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 15,0 - 5,0 10,0 -

30 PALAMIN Mark ES2 05F0065 CICLISTICA PIERIS 14,0 14,0 - - -

  Donne Allieve  

1 RIGHETTO Nicole DA2 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 122,5 35,0 35,0 - 52,5
2 CAFUERI Rachele DA2 05L0752 ASD DP66 115,5 30,0 21,0 30,0 34,5

3 CARRETTA Matilde DA1 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 104,5 18,0 20,0 35,0 31,5

4 RIZZI Azzurra DA2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 98,0 23,0 19,0 26,0 30,0

5 SAVORGNANO Ambra DA2 05L0752 ASD DP66 80,5 26,0 11,0 15,0 28,5

6 ANZISI Rebecca DA1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 75,0 - 15,0 21,0 39,0

7 MAIFRÈ Beatrice DA1 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 73,0 21,0 7,0 18,0 27,0

8 PIOVESAN Vittoria DA1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 60,0 13,0 12,0 14,0 21,0

9 PERUTA Sara DA2 02G0048 SALUS GUERCIOTTI CX 53,0 - 30,0 23,0 -

10 DE FRANCESCHI Martina DA1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 50,0 14,0 5,0 13,0 18,0

11 GHILOTTI Eva DA1 02Y4642 TEAM REBEL BIKE PAREDI 45,0 - 26,0 19,0 -

11 SIGNORELLI MARIACHIARA DA2 02D4415 SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM 45,0 - - - 45,0

13 BRANDI Nicoletta DA2 08A2700 ELBA BIKE 43,5 - 18,0 - 25,5

14 ANSELMI Matilde DA1 02G0048 SALUS GUERCIOTTI CX 36,0 - 16,0 20,0 -

15 MIGLIORANZA Elena DA1 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 35,0 19,0 10,0 6,0 -

16 ZIPOLI Elisa DA2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 34,0 - 23,0 11,0 -

17 VIEZZI Alice DA1 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 33,5 17,0 - - 16,5

18 CORAZZA Federica DA2 01N2444 MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO 33,0 - 17,0 16,0 -

19 GAVA Asia DA2 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 31,5 9,0 - - 22,5

20 GALASSO Giada DA2 01S0099 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 25,0 - 8,0 17,0 -

21 GORLANI Lara DA1 02U4730 SCUOLA CICLISMO VERSO L ' IRID 24,5 - - 5,0 19,5

22 MASINI GRETA DA1 07K1996 ALE CYCLING TEAM 24,0 - - - 24,0

23 TOMASELLA Elisa DA1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 22,0 10,0 - - 12,0

24 KOSTNER Julia DA2 21K0251 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 20,0 20,0 - - -

25 TOSI Lavinia DA1 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 19,5 12,0 - - 7,5

26 BARBIERO Giada DA1 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 19,0 4,0 - - 15,0

27 MOMESSO Anna DA1 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 17,5 - - 4,0 13,5

28 PIGAT Vittoria DA2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 16,5 6,0 - - 10,5

29 TRAMPUS Nicole DA1 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 16,0 16,0 - - -

29 ZAVATTIERO Rebecca DA1 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 16,0 7,0 - - 9,0

  Allievi 1 anno  

1 BORILE Alessio AL1 05L0752 ASD DP66 152,5 35,0 35,0 30,0 52,5
2 NADAL Riccardo Paolo AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 111,0 23,0 20,0 23,0 45,0

3 BANDIZIOL Pietro AL1 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 104,0 26,0 18,0 21,0 39,0

4 FROSINI Riccardo AL1 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 95,0 19,0 23,0 26,0 27,0

5 TOFFUL Riccardo AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 85,5 21,0 17,0 16,0 31,5

6 MONTAGNER Luca AL1 05L0752 ASD DP66 78,0 18,0 15,0 15,0 30,0

7 LA CAPRIA Matteo AL1 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 65,0 16,0 8,0 20,0 21,0

7 CARERI Michel AL1 02G0048 SALUS GUERCIOTTI CX 65,0 - 30,0 35,0 -
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9 GREGORI Simone AL1 05L0752 ASD DP66 59,0 30,0 19,0 10,0 -

10 D'AIUTO Sebastiano AL1 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 54,5 20,0 - - 34,5

11 ZAGO Matteo AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 46,5 - 2,0 19,0 25,5

12 MACAS JIMENEZ Luis  Mauri AL1 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 44,5 13,0 3,0 - 28,5

13 MACAS JIMENEZ Pier Davide AL1 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 39,5 17,0 6,0 - 16,5

14 PINI Simone Antonio AL1 02Y4642 TEAM REBEL BIKE PAREDI 36,0 - 12,0 - 24,0

15 NOSELLA Tommaso AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 34,5 15,0 - - 19,5

16 ONIDA Leonardo AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 34,0 - 21,0 13,0 -

17 BONAVIA Mattia AL1 01N2444 MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO 31,0 - 13,0 18,0 -

18 BOTTEGAL Federico AL1 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 28,0 10,0 - - 18,0

19 MAZZOCCATO Enrico AL1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 27,5 5,0 - - 22,5

20 GUALTIERI Matteo Jacopo AL1 02G0048 SALUS GUERCIOTTI CX 26,0 - 26,0 - -

21 CARLET Alberto AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 24,0 6,0 - 3,0 15,0

21 TASSISTRO Lorenzo AL1 01Z2000 ASD MTB I CINGHIALI 24,0 - 7,0 17,0 -

23 CARGNELUTTI Erik AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 21,5 11,0 - - 10,5

24 COLOMBO Edoardo AL1 02T4757 CX DEVO ACCADEMY 18,0 - 9,0 9,0 -

25 RUVOLETTO Alberto AL1 03Z3251 GS FIUMICELLO 1971 17,0 - 11,0 - 6,0

26 DI ROSA Christian AL1 11Z3469 RACE MOUNTAIN -GM SPORT FOLCAR 16,0 - 16,0 - -

27 BANDIERA Francesco AL1 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 15,5 8,0 - - 7,5

28 SOLENNE Manuel AL1 01S1310 TEAM CICLOTECA 15,0 - 1,0 14,0 -

29 ENDRIZZI Tommaso AL1 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 14,0 14,0 - - -

29 PIROVANO Mattia AL1 02R4164 KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BRENTA B 14,0 - 14,0 - -

  Allievi 2 Anno  

1 CINGOLANI Tommaso AL2 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 152,5 35,0 30,0 35,0 52,5
2 CINGOLANI Filippo AL2 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 132,0 26,0 35,0 26,0 45,0

3 BAGNARIOL Massimo AL2 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 80,0 6,0 21,0 23,0 30,0

4 COLOMBO Andrea AL2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 69,5 9,0 17,0 12,0 31,5

5 MARTINI Matteo AL2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 66,0 - 26,0 16,0 24,0

6 BULFON Matteo AL2 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 64,0 23,0 3,0 20,0 18,0

7 GENOVESE Pietro AL2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 55,5 21,0 - - 34,5

8 ROSSO Riccardo AL2 03Z3251 GS FIUMICELLO 1971 55,0 20,0 16,0 19,0 -

9 BOSIO Giovanni AL2 02G0048 SALUS GUERCIOTTI CX 53,0 - 23,0 30,0 -

10 DELL'OLIO Francesco AL2 11D2921 IL PIRATA VANGI SAMA RICAMBI 50,0 30,0 20,0 - -

10 ROS Federico AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 50,0 14,0 5,0 10,0 21,0

12 PRETO MARTINI Nicolo' AL2 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 49,5 3,0 18,0 - 28,5

13 MASCHIO Lorenzo AL2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 47,5 4,0 10,0 8,0 25,5

14 MILANI Lorenzo AL2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 39,0 5,0 13,0 21,0 -

14 SCALORBI NICHOLAS AL2 07K1996 ALE CYCLING TEAM 39,0 - - - 39,0

16 GHIRARDO Francesco AL2 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 37,0 10,0 - - 27,0

17 PIANI Mattia AL2 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 34,5 12,0 - - 22,5

18 SCIAN Lorenzo AL2 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 33,5 7,0 - 13,0 13,5

18 TOCCHET Lorenzo AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 33,5 17,0 - - 16,5

20 DEL PONTE Thobias AL2 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 32,5 13,0 - - 19,5

21 BETTINELLI Francesco AL2 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON 31,0 19,0 12,0 - -

21 GHELFI Lorenzo Massimo AL2 02G0048 SALUS GUERCIOTTI CX 31,0 - 14,0 17,0 -

23 MARZINOTTO Nicolo' AL2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 30,0 15,0 15,0 - -

24 SPANIO Marco AL2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 25,0 18,0 - 7,0 -

25 MONI BIDIN Giacomo AL2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 23,0 1,0 7,0 - 15,0
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25 MORETTI Mattia AL2 01N2221 A.S.D YOUNG BIKERS TEAM BALMAM 23,0 - 8,0 15,0 -

27 POZZATO Matteo AL2 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 21,5 11,0 - - 10,5

28 GILARDONI Morgan AL2 02E0448 UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD 20,0 - 9,0 11,0 -

29 OLIVERI Mattia AL2 06A1344 ASD POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARCH 19,0 - 19,0 - -

30 VAGLIO Walter AL2 14Y0484 SCUOLA CICL.TUGLIESE V. NIBALI 18,0 - - 18,0 -
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1 - ASD DP66

2 BORILE Alessio AL1 35,0 35,0 30,0 52,5
7 CAFUERI Rachele DA2 30,0 21,0 30,0 34,5

18 SAVORGNANO Ambra DA2 26,0 11,0 15,0 28,5
20 MONTAGNER Luca AL1 18,0 15,0 15,0 30,0
33 ORO Noah ES2 18,0 10,0 12,0 22,5
36 GREGORI Simone AL1 30,0 19,0 10,0 0,0

548,0 157,0 111,0 112,0 168,0

2 - G.S. MOSOLE

9 GRASSI Marta ED2 21,0 23,0 30,0 34,5
10 CARRETTA Matilde DA1 18,0 20,0 35,0 31,5
23 FOFFANO Pietro ES2 21,0 15,0 35,0 0,0

29 MARTINI Matteo AL2 0,0 26,0 16,0 24,0
38 SCAPOLAN Riccardo ES2 9,0 19,0 13,0 16,5
42 GENOVESE Pietro AL2 21,0 0,0 0,0 34,5
134 BANDIERA Francesco AL1 8,0 0,0 0,0 7,5

478,5 98,0 103,0 129,0 148,5

3 - SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE

8 NADAL Riccardo Paolo AL1 23,0 20,0 23,0 45,0
15 TOFFUL Riccardo AL1 21,0 17,0 16,0 31,5
52 ROS Federico AL2 14,0 5,0 10,0 21,0
53 DE FRANCESCHI Martina DA1 14,0 5,0 13,0 18,0
57 ZAGO Matteo AL1 0,0 2,0 19,0 25,5
77 NOSELLA Tommaso AL1 15,0 0,0 0,0 19,5
83 TOCCHET Lorenzo AL2 17,0 0,0 0,0 16,5
102 CARLET Alberto AL1 6,0 0,0 3,0 15,0
165 ROMAN Riccardo AL1 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0

444,0 110,0 49,0 84,0 201,0

4 - JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

12 RIZZI Azzurra DA2 23,0 19,0 26,0 30,0
21 ANZISI Rebecca DA1 0,0 15,0 21,0 39,0
25 MOLINARI Gabriele ES2 2,0 26,0 15,0 27,0
37 URSELLA Federico ES2 17,0 6,0 11,0 24,0
56 MASCHIO Lorenzo AL2 4,0 10,0 8,0 25,5
79 ONIDA Leonardo AL1 0,0 21,0 13,0 0,0

110 CARGNELUTTI Erik AL1 11,0 0,0 0,0 10,5
155 MAIER Riccardo ES2 10,0 0,0 0,0 1,5
170 FORGIARINI Giulia DA2 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

187 TONELLI Luca ES2 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

428,5 80,0 97,0 94,0 157,5

5 - B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT

11 BANDIZIOL Pietro AL1 26,0 18,0 21,0 39,0
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19 BAGNARIOL Massimo AL2 6,0 21,0 23,0 30,0
32 BULFON Matteo AL2 23,0 3,0 20,0 18,0
47 BON Giulia ED2 23,0 0,0 0,0 30,0
81 SCIAN Lorenzo AL2 7,0 0,0 13,0 13,5
82 VIEZZI Alice DA1 17,0 0,0 0,0 16,5
116 CARUSO Sofia ED2 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

123 MOMESSO Anna DA1 0,0 0,0 4,0 13,5
146 CASCIO Dorian AL1 12,0 0,0 0,0 1,5
194 TRONCONE Nicolas AL2 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,5

422,5 133,0 42,0 81,0 166,5

6 - SALUS GUERCIOTTI CX

31 CARERI Michel AL1 0,0 30,0 35,0 0,0

48 BOSIO Giovanni AL2 0,0 23,0 30,0 0,0

49 PERUTA Sara DA2 0,0 30,0 23,0 0,0

55 MAGLIETTI Nicolo' ES2 0,0 30,0 19,0 0,0

58 CERISE Amelie ED2 0,0 20,0 26,0 0,0

73 ANSELMI Matilde DA1 0,0 16,0 20,0 0,0

76 GHEZZI Davide Enrico ES2 0,0 18,0 17,0 0,0

90 GHELFI Lorenzo Massimo AL2 0,0 14,0 17,0 0,0

98 GUALTIERI Matteo Jacopo AL1 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0

200 BOZZA Alessio ES2 0,0 2,0 1,0 0,0

397,0 0,0 209,0 188,0 0,0

7 - TEAM CINGOLANI

1 CINGOLANI Tommaso AL2 35,0 30,0 35,0 52,5
4 CINGOLANI Filippo AL2 26,0 35,0 26,0 45,0

284,5 61,0 65,0 61,0 97,5

8 - TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO

24 DEL PONTE Zoe ED2 26,0 0,0 0,0 45,0
71 GHIRARDO Francesco AL2 10,0 0,0 0,0 27,0
85 DEL PONTE Thobias AL2 13,0 0,0 0,0 19,5
86 GAVA Asia DA2 9,0 0,0 0,0 22,5
95 BOTTEGAL Federico AL1 10,0 0,0 0,0 18,0
109 POZZATO Matteo AL2 11,0 0,0 0,0 10,5
128 PALADIN Mattia ES2 4,0 0,0 0,0 12,0
154 GENOVESE Riccardo AL2 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0
160 PARFIMOVICH Nicola ES2 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,5
199 SAMPIERI Giacomo ES2 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0

263,0 83,0 3,0 0,0 177,0

9 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS

5 RIGHETTO Nicole DA2 35,0 35,0 0,0 52,5
6 RIGHETTO Irene ED2 35,0 35,0 0,0 52,5

245,0 70,0 70,0 0,0 105,0

10 - G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D.

13 FROSINI Riccardo AL1 19,0 23,0 26,0 27,0
14 SALBEGO Arianna ED2 20,0 18,0 23,0 27,0
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63 VIELMO Federico ES2 0,0 9,0 9,0 25,5
169 CAPPELLI Tommaso AL1 2,0 0,0 6,0 0,0

234,5 41,0 50,0 64,0 79,5

11 - BUSTESE OLONIA A.S.D.

3 FERRO Luca ES2 35,0 35,0 30,0 52,5
40 GASHI Arbi ES2 20,0 8,0 21,0 7,5
208 NAVAZIO Lorenzo ES2 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0

211,0 55,0 43,0 53,0 60,0

12 - MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO

62 DUCCO Edoardo ES2 0,0 21,0 23,0 0,0

69 CAPALDI Nicole Raffaela ED2 0,0 19,0 19,0 0,0

74 AGLIANO Giorgia ED2 0,0 16,0 20,0 0,0

84 CORAZZA Federica DA2 0,0 17,0 16,0 0,0

91 BONAVIA Mattia AL1 0,0 13,0 18,0 0,0

158 AGLIANO Aurora DA2 0,0 2,0 9,0 0,0

162 BONELLI Denise DA2 0,0 0,0 10,0 0,0

204 VAUDANO Giacomo AL2 0,0 1,0 1,0 0,0

214 BASSAN Greta DA1 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0

206,0 0,0 89,0 117,0 0,0

13 - MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D.

22 MAIFRÈ Beatrice DA1 21,0 7,0 18,0 27,0
30 LA CAPRIA Matteo AL1 16,0 8,0 20,0 21,0
39 LA CAPRIA Davide ES2 19,0 12,0 26,0 0,0

195,0 56,0 27,0 64,0 48,0

14 - GS CICLI FIORIN ASD

26 COLOMBO Andrea AL2 9,0 17,0 12,0 31,5
66 MILANI Lorenzo AL2 5,0 13,0 21,0 0,0

70 ISORNI Camilla ED2 0,0 17,0 21,0 0,0

131 DI SCIUVA Isabel DA1 0,0 9,0 7,0 0,0

137 PIEROBON Andrea ES2 0,0 5,0 10,0 0,0

152 RICCIARDI Elisabetta DA1 0,0 0,0 12,0 0,0

189,5 14,0 61,0 83,0 31,5

15 - CX DEVO ACCADEMY

34 MOMBELLO Anna ED2 0,0 26,0 35,0 0,0

108 GRINI Leonardo ES2 0,0 7,0 0,0 15,0
119 COLOMBO Edoardo AL1 0,0 9,0 9,0 0,0

120 SEMINO Davide Giulio ES2 0,0 13,0 5,0 0,0

140 CROCE' Marco AL2 0,0 11,0 3,0 0,0

161 CARLONI Francesco AL1 0,0 10,0 0,0 0,0

174 VEVEY Nicole DA1 0,0 4,0 3,0 0,0

150,0 0,0 80,0 55,0 15,0

16 - ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO

75 MIGLIORANZA Elena DA1 19,0 10,0 6,0 0,0

93 MARZINOTTO Nicolo' AL2 15,0 15,0 0,0 0,0
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99 SPANIO Marco AL2 18,0 0,0 7,0 0,0

115 BARBIERO Giada DA1 4,0 0,0 0,0 15,0
125 PIGAT Vittoria DA2 6,0 0,0 0,0 10,5
138 ENDRIZZI Tommaso AL1 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

167 ROGGI Tommaso AL2 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

147,5 84,0 25,0 13,0 25,5

17 - SPORTIVI DEL PONTE

35 PIOVESAN Vittoria DA1 13,0 12,0 14,0 21,0
96 MAZZOCCATO Enrico AL1 5,0 0,0 0,0 22,5
107 TOMASELLA Elisa DA1 10,0 0,0 0,0 12,0

109,5 28,0 12,0 14,0 55,5

18 - HELLAS MONTEFORTE

45 FINETTO Alberto ES2 0,0 20,0 0,0 34,5
54 PRETO MARTINI Nicolo' AL2 3,0 18,0 0,0 28,5

104,0 3,0 38,0 0,0 63,0

19 - S.C. BARBIERI

16 BRUTTI Simone ES2 23,0 17,0 0,0 45,0
147 MARCONI Elia ES2 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,5

98,5 23,0 17,0 0,0 58,5

20 - GCD PEDALE MANZANESE

44 D'AIUTO Sebastiano AL1 20,0 0,0 0,0 34,5
78 PIANI Mattia AL2 12,0 0,0 0,0 22,5
163 TODARO Alberto AL1 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

98,0 41,0 0,0 0,0 57,0

21 - LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD

61 MACAS JIMENEZ Luis  Mauri AL1 13,0 3,0 0,0 28,5
65 MACAS JIMENEZ Pier Davide AL1 17,0 6,0 0,0 16,5
172 CORNELLA Daniel AL2 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,5
184 CASSIN Julian Anna AL2 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0

97,5 30,0 9,0 0,0 58,5

22 - G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SÜDTIROLPOST

17 GASPARI Emmanuele ES2 30,0 14,0 8,0 31,5
193 GOTTARDI Michele ES2 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,5

88,0 30,0 14,0 8,0 36,0

23 - ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO

41 ENGELE Franz ES2 26,0 0,0 0,0 30,0
87 SCUDERI Greta ED2 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,5

87,5 26,0 0,0 0,0 61,5

24 - TEAM REBEL BIKE PAREDI

59 GHILOTTI Eva DA1 0,0 26,0 19,0 0,0

72 PINI Simone Antonio AL1 0,0 12,0 0,0 24,0
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81,0 0,0 38,0 19,0 24,0

25 - SCUOLA CICLISMO VERSO L ' IRID

50 LONGHI Nathan  Alex ES2 0,0 4,0 18,0 28,5
101 GORLANI Lara DA1 0,0 0,0 5,0 19,5

75,0 0,0 4,0 23,0 48,0

26 - SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM

60 SIGNORELLI MARIACHIARA DA2 0,0 0,0 0,0 45,0
94 SIGNORELLI CAROLINA ED2 0,0 0,0 0,0 28,5

73,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 73,5

27 - ELBA BIKE

64 BRANDI Nicoletta DA2 0,0 18,0 0,0 25,5
132 SARDI Lorenzo ES2 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0

150 COSTA Gioia DA1 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0

72,5 0,0 47,0 0,0 25,5

28 - GS FIUMICELLO 1971

43 ROSSO Riccardo AL2 20,0 16,0 19,0 0,0

124 RUVOLETTO Alberto AL1 0,0 11,0 0,0 6,0
72,0 20,0 27,0 19,0 6,0

29 - ASD MTB NOVAGLI

27 FLAVIANI Eleonora ED2 0,0 30,0 0,0 39,0
213 MALINVERNO Marta DA1 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0

70,0 0,0 31,0 0,0 39,0

30 - ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALV

28 DEOTTO Emma ED2 30,0 21,0 17,0 0,0

68,0 30,0 21,0 17,0 0,0

31 - TEAM SERIO

80 ZIPOLI Elisa DA2 0,0 23,0 11,0 0,0

141 INVERNIZZI Viola DA2 0,0 6,0 8,0 0,0

144 COSTI Jacopo AL2 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0

183 INVERNIZZI Lorenzo AL2 0,0 0,0 6,0 0,0

68,0 0,0 29,0 39,0 0,0

32 - ALE CYCLING TEAM

68 SCALORBI NICHOLAS AL2 0,0 0,0 0,0 39,0
104 MASINI GRETA DA1 0,0 0,0 0,0 24,0

63,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 63,0

33 - ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO

46 DAL MOLIN Samuel ES2 15,0 0,0 0,0 39,0
54,0 15,0 0,0 0,0 39,0

34 - IL PIRATA VANGI SAMA RICAMBI

51 DELL'OLIO Francesco AL2 30,0 20,0 0,0 0,0
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50,0 30,0 20,0 0,0 0,0

35 - A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHI

89 CANALE Matteo ES2 13,0 0,0 0,0 18,0
129 BALZAN Leonardo ES2 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

47,0 29,0 0,0 0,0 18,0

36 - TALAMONA SPORT TEAM

67 BRANCHINI Davide ES2 0,0 23,0 16,0 0,0

175 ARDENGHI Pietro ES2 0,0 1,0 6,0 0,0

46,0 0,0 24,0 22,0 0,0

37 - U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO'

114 TOSI Lavinia DA1 12,0 0,0 0,0 7,5
130 ZAVATTIERO Rebecca DA1 7,0 0,0 0,0 9,0
188 FABBIAN Giorgia DA2 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

40,5 24,0 0,0 0,0 16,5

38 - CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM

126 BRAMINI GORETTI Giorgio AL2 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

135 DI MERCURIO Elisa DA2 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

198 OTTAVIANI Chiara DA2 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

34,0 34,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

39 - GS MASERATI CADEO CARPANETO

142 RICCARDI Emma Sara DA2 0,0 14,0 0,0 0,0

148 RECCHIA Thomas AL1 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,5
182 PREVEDINI Massimo AL2 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0

33,5 0,0 20,0 0,0 13,5

40 - CICLISTICA ROSTESE

100 GALASSO Giada DA2 0,0 8,0 17,0 0,0

203 IACHETTA Alessandro AL2 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

205 VOTTERO Matteo AL2 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0

206 FAVERO Lorenzo AL2 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0

31,0 2,0 10,0 19,0 0,0

41 - GABETTI - ARDENS CYCLING TEAM

92 CASALICCHIO Nicolo' ES2 0,0 11,0 20,0 0,0

31,0 0,0 11,0 20,0 0,0

42 - SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON

88 BETTINELLI Francesco AL2 19,0 12,0 0,0 0,0

31,0 19,0 12,0 0,0 0,0

43 - SCUOLA CICL.TUGLIESE V. NIBALI

122 VAGLIO Walter AL2 0,0 0,0 18,0 0,0

153 SICURO Marco AL1 0,0 0,0 12,0 0,0

30,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0


